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BlackRock, | 202642 H 6 | 14 THE HAtfERES | ST LR G 29,700 | 2026 £ 2 H 6 $68.3386 | $2,032,264.8800 5,146,200
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T4 TH AR Em | ST TREGE 3,700 | 2026 £ 2 H 6 $68.3486 $32,416.6800 5,149,900
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 33,400 | 2026 £ 2 H 6 $68.3463 | $292,235.0000 5,183,300
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 4,200 | 2026 £ 2 H 6 $68.0810 $36,645.4800 5,187,500
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 2,000 | 2026 £ 2 H 6 $68.3425 $17,517.6200 5,189,500
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 3,900 | 2026 £ 2 6 $68.3269 $34,154.3800 5,193,400
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fTAETH HAtr R Em | FIITAE TAEGE 24,600 | 2026 42 H 6 $68.3352 | $1,301,287.7100 5,218,000
H
fTAETH HArs R ES | FTITAE TAEGE 351,900 | 2026 £ 2 H 6 $68.2340 | $3,077,352.6800 5,569,900
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 7,300 | 2026 £ 2 A 6 $68.3466 $63,875.1600 5,577,200
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREGE 1,100 | 2026 =2 H 6 $68.0091 $9,588.2900 5,578,300
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T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 44,600 | 2026 £ 2 A 6 $68.2730 | $3,048,888.6200 5,622,900
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